L22000153411

(Reques	tor's Name)	
(Address	<u> </u>	
(Address	Λ	
(Addiess	·)	
	_	
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)	
	=	_
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busines	s Entity Name)	. <u> </u>
(50000	o Emily Hame,	
(Docume	int Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
		1
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:	

Office Use Only



800385537588

2022 APE 12 PH 1:53

2022 APR 12 AM 9: 18

1. 12.

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

04/11/22

NAME: 6944 APOLLO BEACH, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

155.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	v Filing Section ision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:		ollo Beach, LLC	
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
_	V	anessa Madrigal	
		Name of Person	
_		Pentons US LLP	
		Firm/Company	
_	233 South	Wacker Drive, Suite 5900	
		Address	
_		hicago, IL 60654	
	•	y/State and Zip Code	
		nadrigal@dentons.com or future annual report notification	on)
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please o	rall:	
_	Vanessa Madrigal at (312) 876-8129	
	Name of Person Are	a Code Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
□\$125.00 F	Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address	
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	New Filing Section Div The Centre of Tallaha	
P.O. Box 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stree	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				2022 APR 12	AM 9: 18
6944 Apollo Beach, LLC				SECNE ANY	OF STATE
in the words "Limited Lia	bility Compa	ıy, "L.L	.C.," or "LLC.")	MEENING	SEC.FE
dress of the principal offic	ce of the Limi	ted Liab	ility Company is:		
Principal Office Address: 415 N Dearborn St., Suite 400 Chicago, IL 60654		Mailing Address: 415 N Dearborn St., Suite 400 Chicago, IL 60654		dress:	
				Suite 400	
Universal	Registered /	Agents,	Inc.		
		`			
		_	table)		
Tallahassee		FL	32304		
City	State		Zip		
I hereby accept the appoint ovisions of all statutes rela	itment as regi ting to the pro	tered ag per and	gent and agree to a complete performa	ct in this capacity ance of my duties, at	I
	ddress of the principal office Address: born St., Suite 400 go, IL 60654 nt, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own Rective Florida registration. Industrial ddress of the registered at Universal Tallahassee City I gent and to accept service I hereby accept the appoint ovisions of all statutes relative to the control of the	dress of the principal office of the Limital Office Address: born St., Suite 400 go, IL 60654 nt, Registered Office, & Registered Acannot serve as its own Registered Agenctive Florida registration.) address of the registered agent are: Universal Registered Name 1317 California S Florida street address (P.O. Box NO) Tallahassee City State sigent and to accept service of process for I hereby accept the appointment as registories of all statutes relating to the pro-	diress of the principal office of the Limited Liab al Office Address: born St., Suite 400 41 go, IL 60654 att, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Scannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You cive Florida registration.) address of the registered agent are: Universal Registered Agents, Name 1317 California Street Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept Tallahassee FL City State Intereby accept the appointment as registered agovisions of all statutes relating to the proper and	dress of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") In the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") In the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") In the words "Limited Liability Company is: In the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Ad	6944 Apollo Beach, LLC in the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") Idress of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Al Office Address: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: Dorn St., Suite 400 415 N Dearborn St., Suite 400 Chicago, IL 60654 This property of the company is: Mailing Address: M

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Retail and Office Real Estate Holdings, LLC AMBR 415 N Dearborn St., Suite 400 Chicago, IL 60654 (Use attachment if necessary) _. (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ___ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

George Archos

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)